
9800 Shelbyville Road
Louisville, KY 40223

For Lease

Retail Space
Excellent Visibility

Signalized Access

	+ 892± & 1,636± square feet available 

	+ Signalized access from Shelbyville Road

	+ Located near office parks with high daytime employee counts

	+ High income area

	+ Traffic counts: 
34,400 VPD on Shelbyville Road



Retail Space
9800 Shelbyville Road | Louisville, KY

For Lease



Retail Space
9800 Shelbyville Road | Louisville, KY

© 2025 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable but has not been verified for accuracy or 
completeness. CBRE, Inc. makes no guarantee, representation or warranty and accepts no responsibility or liability as to the accuracy, completeness, 
or reliability of the information contained herein. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. 
Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk.
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For Lease

DEMOGRAPHIC PROFILE
9800 SHELBYVILLE RD

   1 MILE 2 MILES 3 MILES 4 MILES

2024 Businesses 808 2,668 5,917 9,541
2024 Employees 10,452 36,533 76,650 131,473

  

2024 Population - Current Year Estimate 11,605 35,909 76,311 130,439
2029 Population - Five Year Projection 11,920 36,442 77,313 132,316
2020 Population - Census 11,079 35,187 74,801 127,411
2010 Population - Census 10,634 33,862 72,219 122,117

2020-2024 Annual Population Growth Rate 0.89% 0.39% 0.38% 0.45%
2024-2029 Annual Population Growth Rate 0.54% 0.30% 0.26% 0.29%

  

2024 Population 11,605 35,909 76,311 130,439
Age 0-4 699 6.0% 1,911 5.3% 3,989 5.2% 6,797 5.2%
Age 5-9 706 6.1% 1,952 5.4% 4,085 5.4% 7,059 5.4%
Age 10-14 715 6.2% 2,014 5.6% 4,070 5.3% 6,887 5.3%
Age 15-19 637 5.5% 1,952 5.4% 3,927 5.1% 6,679 5.1%
Age 20-24 532 4.6% 1,770 4.9% 4,257 5.6% 7,011 5.4%
Age 25-29 623 5.4% 2,197 6.1% 5,318 7.0% 8,579 6.6%
Age 30-34 766 6.6% 2,603 7.2% 6,120 8.0% 10,124 7.8%
Age 35-39 896 7.7% 2,467 6.9% 5,405 7.1% 9,199 7.1%
Age 40-44 892 7.7% 2,468 6.9% 5,125 6.7% 8,675 6.7%
Age 45-49 671 5.8% 2,043 5.7% 4,383 5.7% 7,558 5.8%
Age 50-54 624 5.4% 1,976 5.5% 4,149 5.4% 7,204 5.5%
Age 55-59 580 5.0% 1,918 5.3% 3,987 5.2% 7,021 5.4%
Age 60-64 660 5.7% 2,133 5.9% 4,383 5.7% 7,773 6.0%
Age 65-69 687 5.9% 2,190 6.1% 4,655 6.1% 8,114 6.2%
Age 70-74 656 5.7% 2,062 5.7% 4,157 5.4% 7,435 5.7%
Age 75-79 545 4.7% 1,827 5.1% 3,595 4.7% 6,330 4.9%
Age 80-84 400 3.4% 1,289 3.6% 2,429 3.2% 4,194 3.2%
Age 85 and Older 315 2.7% 1,138 3.2% 2,276 3.0% 3,800 2.9%

2024 Median Age 41.3 42.2 41.0 41.7

  

2024 Population 11,605 35,909 76,311 130,439
Generation Alpha (Born 2017 or Later) 1,262 10.9% 3,477 9.7% 7,266 9.5% 12,460 9.6%
Generation Z (Born 1999-2016) 2,266 19.5% 6,988 19.5% 15,173 19.9% 25,349 19.4%
Millennials (Born 1981-1998) 2,939 25.3% 8,868 24.7% 19,858 26.0% 33,200 25.5%
Generation X (Born 1965-1980) 2,002 17.3% 6,348 17.7% 13,368 17.5% 23,287 17.9%
Baby Boomers (Born 1946-1964) 2,422 20.9% 7,800 21.7% 15,942 20.9% 28,147 21.6%
Greatest Generations (Born 1945 or Earlier) 714 6.2% 2,427 6.8% 4,705 6.2% 7,994 6.1%

©2025 CBRE. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for
example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property
for your needs. Source: Esri Page 1 ProjectID:1685800
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DEMOGRAPHIC PROFILE
9800 SHELBYVILLE RD

   1 MILE 2 MILES 3 MILES 4 MILES

2024 Daytime Population 14,722 52,646 108,656 184,241
Daytime Workers 9,085 61.7% 35,117 66.7% 72,056 66.3% 121,938 66.2%
Daytime Residents 5,637 38.3% 17,529 33.3% 36,600 33.7% 62,303 33.8%

  

2024 Households - Current Year Estimate 5,145 16,099 34,638 58,682
2029 Households - Five Year Projection 5,254 16,264 34,993 59,329
2020 Households - Census 4,947 15,832 33,951 57,477
2010 Households - Census 4,836 15,230 32,290 54,404

2020-2024 Compound Annual Household Growth Rate 0.75% 0.32% 0.38% 0.40%
2024-2029 Annual Household Growth Rate 0.42% 0.20% 0.20% 0.22%

2024 Average Household Size 2.25 2.22 2.18 2.20
  

Under $15,000 287 5.6% 989 6.1% 2,285 6.6% 3,819 6.5%
$15,000-$24,999 165 3.2% 665 4.1% 1,567 4.5% 2,741 4.7%
$25,000-$34,999 210 4.1% 928 5.8% 2,202 6.4% 3,863 6.6%
$35,000-$49,999 457 8.9% 1,509 9.4% 3,809 11.0% 6,100 10.4%
$50,000-$74,999 694 13.5% 2,568 16.0% 6,079 17.6% 10,380 17.7%
$75,000-$99,999 816 15.9% 1,996 12.4% 4,303 12.4% 7,276 12.4%
$100,000-$149,999 1,225 23.8% 3,282 20.4% 7,079 20.4% 11,663 19.9%
$150,000-$199,999 606 11.8% 1,901 11.8% 3,435 9.9% 5,836 10.0%
$200,000 and Over 686 13.3% 2,260 14.0% 3,880 11.2% 7,004 11.9%

2024 Average Household Income $123,241 $122,121 $110,817 $112,673
2029 Average Household Income $134,180 $134,827 $122,875 $125,241
2024 Median Household Income $97,790 $90,957 $81,587 $81,922
2029 Median Household Income $106,910 $102,334 $91,864 $92,339
2024 Per Capita Income $54,467 $54,726 $50,137 $50,696
2029 Per Capita Income $58,968 $60,139 $55,377 $56,173

  

2024 Owner Occupied Housing Units 3,160 10,105 20,800 36,948
Under $50,000 23 0.7% 69 0.7% 207 1.0% 322 0.9%
$50,000-$99,999 1 0.0% 15 0.1% 114 0.5% 255 0.7%
$100,000-$149,999 48 1.5% 115 1.1% 342 1.6% 690 1.9%
$150,000-$199,999 292 9.2% 641 6.3% 1,842 8.9% 2,987 8.1%
$200,000-$249,999 262 8.3% 821 8.1% 2,803 13.5% 4,967 13.4%
$250,000-$299,999 333 10.5% 1,040 10.3% 3,043 14.6% 5,940 16.1%
$300,000-$399,999 1,151 36.4% 3,291 32.6% 6,572 31.6% 11,337 30.7%
$400,000-$499,999 695 22.0% 2,531 25.0% 3,543 17.0% 6,089 16.5%
$500,000-$749,999 250 7.9% 1,168 11.6% 1,625 7.8% 3,168 8.6%
$750,000-$999,999 60 1.9% 272 2.7% 434 2.1% 737 2.0%
$1,000,000-$1,499,999 43 1.4% 115 1.1% 175 0.8% 299 0.8%
$1,500,000-$1,999,999 3 0.1% 19 0.2% 62 0.3% 94 0.3%
$2,000,000 and Over 0 0.0% 7 0.1% 38 0.2% 63 0.2%

2024 Median Value of Owner Occ. Housing Units $353,997 $371,407 $331,185 $329,223
2024 Average Value of Owner Occ. Housing Units $377,131 $401,132 $363,159 $362,837

©2025 CBRE. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for
example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property
for your needs. Source: Esri Page 3 ProjectID:1685800
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2024 Estimated Demographics

DEMOGRAPHIC PROFILE
9800 SHELBYVILLE RD

   1 MILE 2 MILES 3 MILES 4 MILES

2024 Daytime Population 14,722 52,646 108,656 184,241
Daytime Workers 9,085 61.7% 35,117 66.7% 72,056 66.3% 121,938 66.2%
Daytime Residents 5,637 38.3% 17,529 33.3% 36,600 33.7% 62,303 33.8%

  

2024 Households - Current Year Estimate 5,145 16,099 34,638 58,682
2029 Households - Five Year Projection 5,254 16,264 34,993 59,329
2020 Households - Census 4,947 15,832 33,951 57,477
2010 Households - Census 4,836 15,230 32,290 54,404

2020-2024 Compound Annual Household Growth Rate 0.75% 0.32% 0.38% 0.40%
2024-2029 Annual Household Growth Rate 0.42% 0.20% 0.20% 0.22%

2024 Average Household Size 2.25 2.22 2.18 2.20
  

Under $15,000 287 5.6% 989 6.1% 2,285 6.6% 3,819 6.5%
$15,000-$24,999 165 3.2% 665 4.1% 1,567 4.5% 2,741 4.7%
$25,000-$34,999 210 4.1% 928 5.8% 2,202 6.4% 3,863 6.6%
$35,000-$49,999 457 8.9% 1,509 9.4% 3,809 11.0% 6,100 10.4%
$50,000-$74,999 694 13.5% 2,568 16.0% 6,079 17.6% 10,380 17.7%
$75,000-$99,999 816 15.9% 1,996 12.4% 4,303 12.4% 7,276 12.4%
$100,000-$149,999 1,225 23.8% 3,282 20.4% 7,079 20.4% 11,663 19.9%
$150,000-$199,999 606 11.8% 1,901 11.8% 3,435 9.9% 5,836 10.0%
$200,000 and Over 686 13.3% 2,260 14.0% 3,880 11.2% 7,004 11.9%

2024 Average Household Income $123,241 $122,121 $110,817 $112,673
2029 Average Household Income $134,180 $134,827 $122,875 $125,241
2024 Median Household Income $97,790 $90,957 $81,587 $81,922
2029 Median Household Income $106,910 $102,334 $91,864 $92,339
2024 Per Capita Income $54,467 $54,726 $50,137 $50,696
2029 Per Capita Income $58,968 $60,139 $55,377 $56,173

  

2024 Owner Occupied Housing Units 3,160 10,105 20,800 36,948
Under $50,000 23 0.7% 69 0.7% 207 1.0% 322 0.9%
$50,000-$99,999 1 0.0% 15 0.1% 114 0.5% 255 0.7%
$100,000-$149,999 48 1.5% 115 1.1% 342 1.6% 690 1.9%
$150,000-$199,999 292 9.2% 641 6.3% 1,842 8.9% 2,987 8.1%
$200,000-$249,999 262 8.3% 821 8.1% 2,803 13.5% 4,967 13.4%
$250,000-$299,999 333 10.5% 1,040 10.3% 3,043 14.6% 5,940 16.1%
$300,000-$399,999 1,151 36.4% 3,291 32.6% 6,572 31.6% 11,337 30.7%
$400,000-$499,999 695 22.0% 2,531 25.0% 3,543 17.0% 6,089 16.5%
$500,000-$749,999 250 7.9% 1,168 11.6% 1,625 7.8% 3,168 8.6%
$750,000-$999,999 60 1.9% 272 2.7% 434 2.1% 737 2.0%
$1,000,000-$1,499,999 43 1.4% 115 1.1% 175 0.8% 299 0.8%
$1,500,000-$1,999,999 3 0.1% 19 0.2% 62 0.3% 94 0.3%
$2,000,000 and Over 0 0.0% 7 0.1% 38 0.2% 63 0.2%

2024 Median Value of Owner Occ. Housing Units $353,997 $371,407 $331,185 $329,223
2024 Average Value of Owner Occ. Housing Units $377,131 $401,132 $363,159 $362,837

©2025 CBRE. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for
example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property
for your needs. Source: Esri Page 3 ProjectID:1685800

DAYT IME   POPULAT ION

HOUS EHOLD S

HOUSEHOLD   I NCOME

HOUS ING  VALUE


